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Description

202403180000
73420

03/18/2024
10:54:03

MEDARIS
NEAL L

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202004200001
53760

04/20/2020
03:46:19

MEDARIS
NEAL L

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201204030001
14470

04/03/2012
03:31:08

MEDARIS
NEAL L

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201604180001
25070

04/18/2016
08:34:54

MEDARIS
NEAL L

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY


