Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Index Type= Notaries; Name= MEDARIS NEAL L;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202403180000 73420	03/18/2024 10:54:03	MEDARIS NEAL L		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
202004200001 53760		MEDARIS NEAL L		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201204030001 14470	04/03/2012 03:31:08	MEDARIS NEAL L		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201604180001 25070		MEDARIS NEAL L		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						